
          Job Training & Safety Instructor Itinerary 
 

INSTRUCTOR:  Brian Lewis MONTH: February 

PROGRAM 1: OSHA Update: RTK, BBP, and EAP PROGRAM 2:  

PROGRAM 3:  PROGRAM 4:  

 

                      

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION PROGRAM 

2/2/26 Mon 7:00 am OSHA 503 Class-Reauthorization  

2/3/26 Tues 7:00 am OSHA 503 Class-Reauthorization   

2/4/26 Wed 7:00 am OSHA 503 Class-Reauthorization  

2/5/26 Thurs 7:30 am Rockwood 1 

2/6/26 Fri 8:00 am South Blount 1 

     

2/9/26 Mon 8:00 am Winchester  

2/10/26 Tues 7:30 am Winchester 1 

  1:00 pm Shelbyville 1 

2/11/26 Wed 7:00 am La Follette 1 

  12:30 pm Loudon Facilities and Maintenance 1 

2/12/26 Thurs 12:30 pm Etowah Utilities 1 

     

     

2/16/26 Mon 7:00 am Loudon-Outside Workers-Water, Wastewater, and Gas 1 

  10:00 am Loudon Wastewater Plant 1 

2/17/26 Tues 6:45 am Alcoa Service Center 1 

  8:30 am Alcoa Water Filtration Plant 1 

2/18/26 Wed 12:30 pm Erwin 1 

2/19/26 Thurs 12:30 pm BVUA 1 

2/20/26 Fri 7:30 am Lenoir City 1 

     

2/23/26 Mon 7:00 am Loudon Water Plant 1 

2/24/26 Tues 7:45 am Alcoa Landfill 1 

2/25/26 Wed 7:00 am Cleveland Utilities 1 

  2:30 pm Cleveland Utilities 1 

2/27/26 Fri 1:00 pm Friendsville/Louisville 1 
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